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PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 01/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:06:57 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check no between 763253 and ‘63378’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-—=——m————=——== VENDOR—wm— v —mmm— e, DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-——=——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63253 12/30/11 11427 FRIENDS OF THE WEST CHIC 393410 MILT SAUER BEQUEST 0.00 19,500.00
105100 63254 01/16/12 10043 3CMA 010208 2012 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 0.00 375.00
105100 63255 01/16/12 4354 A & G GLASS 010921 WINDOW REPAIR FRONT PO 0.00 179.68
105100 63256 01/16/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010924 PARTS 0.00 301.73
105100 63256 01/16/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010920 PARTS 0.00 8.48
105100 63256 01/16/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 PARTS 0.00 53.54
105100 63256 01/16/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 PARTS 0.00 169.39
105100 63256 01/16/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010110 PARTS 0.00 62.97
105100 63256 01/16/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010503 PARTS 0.00 67.35
105100 63256 01/16/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011029 PARTS 0.00 316.62
105100 63256 01/16/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 PARTS 0.00 47.77
105100 63256 01/16/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 PARTS 0.00 163.98
105100 63256 01/16/12 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 PARTS 0.00 163.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,355.32
105100 63257 01/16/12 12445 AECOM USA, INC. 053443 CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO. 0.00 1,055.94
105100 63257 01/16/12 12445 AECOM USA, INC. 063447 CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO. 0.00 1,055.%4
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,111.88
105100 63258 01/16/12 5384 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL 0109524 OXYGEN INDUSTRIAL - IN 0.00 87.01
105100 63259 01/16/12 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 156671 0.00 2,736.00
105100 63259 01/16/12 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 156672 0.00 8,384.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,120.25
105100 63260 01/16/12 9153 ARTS ALLIANCE ILLINOIS 011030 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RENE 0.00 50.00
105100 63261 01/16/12 5424 APSW 010613 2012 MEMBERSHIP FOR RO 0.00 40.00
105100 63262 01/16/12 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 010924 REPAIR PARS FOR UNIT 5 0.00 77.56
105100 63262 01/16/12 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 010924 PARTS FOR UNIT 771 (HO 0.00 380.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 457.91
105100 63263 01/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 12,375.00
105100 63263 01/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 12,375.00
105100 63263 01/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 NORTHWESTERN FLAVORS, 0.00 392.34
105100 63263 01/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 CHIPS MANUFACTURING, 7 0.00 300.00
105100 63263 01/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SIMS RECYCLING SOLUTIO 0.00 392.34
105100 63263 01/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 US AGAIN, LLC-REMODEL, 0.00 392.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 26,227.02
105100 63264 01/16/12 13207 B & H 010210 PHILLIPS LFH0895 VOICE 0.00 228.95
105100 63265 01/16/12 400 BANK OF AMERICA 053443 115VAC FAN PER INVOICE 0.00 79.96
105100 63266 01/16/12 13229 BATTERIES PLUS 010613 QUOTE (100021) FOR 100 0.00 200.00

105100 63267 01/16/12 130 LUANN BOMBARD 011030 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PERS 0.00 208.08



PAGE NUMBER: 2

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:06:57 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check no between ‘63253’ and ‘63378"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~——ww——m—————= VENDOR—m—= == m DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-——-m— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63268 01/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 63268 01/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 3,262.00
105100 63268 01/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,443.50
105100 63268 01/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,386.70
105100 63268 01/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,623.00
105100 63268 01/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., (093454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 909.00
105100 63268 01/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 153454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 324.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,198.20
105100 63269 01/16/12 12859 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010924 1/2v TUFF COVERED HOSE 0.00 210.00
105100 63270 01/16/12 11877 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2012 MONTHELY WEBSITE C 0.00 450.00
105100 63271 01/16/12 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 91.34
105100 63272 01/16/12 11515 ANTHONY CARGOLA 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00 30.39
105100 63273 01/16/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 315.00
105100 63273 01/16/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 252.00
105100 63273 01/16/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 053443 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 126.00
105100 63273 01/16/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 063447 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 126.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 819.00
105100 63274 01/16/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS I 010613 INVOICE 224250 0.00 874.20
105100 63275 01/16/12 9025 CHUCK STRAYVE LANDSCAPIN 083453 FOXFIELD DRIVE LANDSCA 0.00 247.00
105100 63275 01/16/12 9025 CHUCK STRAYVE LANDSCAPIN 083453 "KARI, FORESTER REED GR 0.00 67.50
105100 63275 01/16/12 9025 CHUCK STRAYVE LANDSCAPIN 083453 ROSE, "KNOCKOUT" 0.00 195.00
105100 63275 01/16/12 9025 CHUCK STRAYVE LANDSCAPIN 083453 PREMIUM HARDWOOD MULCH 0.00 48.00
105100 63275 01/16/12 9025 CHUCK STRAYVE LANDSCAPIN 083453 LABOR TO WEED, INSTALL 0.00 243.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 800.50
105100 63276 01/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 17.97
105100 63276 01/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 8.85
105100 63276 01/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 17.97
105100 63276 01/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 8.85
105100 63276 01/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 17.97
105100 63276 01/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 8.85
105100 63276 01/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 16.60
105100 63276 01/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 16.60
105100 63276 01/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 SERVICE FOR 1400 W HAW 0.00 14.06
105100 63276 01/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 SERVICE FOR 1400 W HAW 0.00 14.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 141.78
105100 63277 01/16/12 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4914 0.00 625.00
105100 63277 01/16/12 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4914 0.00 1,200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,825.00
105100 63278 01/16/12 5124 COLTHARP’S SALES & SERVI 010924 SAWSKILL~CUT OFF 0.00 3.39

105100 63279 01/16/12 151 COMED 010926 SVC 11/14-12/16/11 0.00 2,084.46




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/12/12
TIME: 15:06:57

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check no between ‘63253' and r63378"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w—=—=——=——==—== VENDOR~ e  ——wom— e = DEPT-DIV ~ ————— DESCRIPTION————=~
105100 63280 01/16/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svc 11/15-12/17/11
105100 63281 01/16/12 12901 COMPTON TOWING & STORAGE 010613 TOW UNIT 330 FROM YORK
105100 63282 01/16/12 11610 CRITICAL REACH 010613 INVOICE 12-588

105100 63283 01/16/12 12826 CSHARPWEB DEVELOPERS 010503 DATABASE PROGRAMMING-C
105100 63283 01/16/12 12826 CSHARPWEE DEVELOPERS 053443 DATABASE PROGRAMMING.C
105100 63283 01/16/12 12826 CSHARPWEB DEVELOPERS 063447 DATABASE PROGRAMMING-C
TOTAL CHECK

105100 63284 01/16/12 12699 DEVELOPER EXPRESS. INC. 010503 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE REN
105100 63285 01/16/12 4175 DU~COMM 010613 INVOICE 14543

105100 63286 01/16/12 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 DEC RECORDING

105100 63286 01/16/12 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 010920 DEC RECORDING

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63287 01/16/12 13230 EGG YOLK CAFE 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
105100 63288 01/16/12 13228 ELEVATOR INSPECTION SERV 063448 FREIGHT AND PASSENGER
105100 63289 01/16/12 8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 083453 BIKEWAY-GENEVA SP
105100 63290 01/16/12 13224 ESTRADA, CHRISTINE R 4300 METRA PARKING MACHINE
105100 63291 01/16/12 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES

105100 63291 01/16/12 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES

105100 63291 01/16/12 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063448 DELIVERY FEES

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63292 01/16/12 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010613 ANTIFREEZE FOR VEHICLE
105100 63292 01/16/12 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010924 ANTIFREEZE FOR VEHICLE
TOTAL CHECK

105100 63293 01/16/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 8967

105100 63293 01/16/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 8931

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63294 01/16/12 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010924 PARTS

105100 63294 01/16/12 362 18T AYD CORPORATION 010924 PARTS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63295 01/16/12 13231 FLOREAN, NINFA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
105100 63296 01/16/12 13233 FORMING AMERICA 01 PLAN COMMISSION DEPOSI
105100 63297 01/16/12 11427 FRIENDS OF THE WEST CHIC 393410 MILT SAUER BEQUEST
105100 63297 01/16/12 11427 FRIENDS OF THE WEST CHIC 011030 FUNDING FOR COLLECTION

TOTAL CHECK

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4

DATE: 01/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:06:57 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check no between /63253’ and ‘63378’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-——=——————=== VENDOR——=m= m—— o= DEPT-DIV == DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63298 01/16/12 12345 G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC 063447 WILLIAMS DIRECT VENT 4 0.00 1,250.54
105100 63298 01/16/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICOE COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 116.00
105100 63299 01/16/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
105100 63299 01/16/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
105100 63300 01/16/12 2013 GRAINGER 010926 SOCKET SCREW CUP 0.00 34.42
105100 63300 01/16/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PAD, SORBENT PK 100 0.00 93.15
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 127.57
105100 63301 01/16/12 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 11689980 0.00 245.00
105100 63302 01/16/12 6900 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC. 01 4000 UNIVERSAL STICKER 0.00 9,600.00
105100 63303 01/16/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 PARTS/REPAIR 0.00 13.60
105100 63303 01/1l6/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010924 PARTS/REPAIR 0.00 84.12
105100 63303 01/16/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 PARTS/REPAIR 0.00 55.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 153.22
105100 63304 01/16/12 12003 HD DESIGN 073452 HP PROLIANT DL380 G7 R 0.00 6,682.00
105100 63304 01/16/12 12003 HD DESIGN 073452 12 GIG MEMORY (PC3-106 0.00 1,200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,882.00
105100 63305 01/16/12 2989 HORN STEEL 010924 STRUCTURAL STEEL PER: I 0.00 217.25
105100 63306 01/16/12 13227 HUMANE SOCIETY & SPCA OF 010501 MEMORIAL FOR CHARLES!S 0.00 100.00
105100 63307 01/16/12 13206 HUPP, ROBERT A 093454 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 3,470.00
105100 63308 01/16/12 7838 TREASURER, STATE OF ILLI 083453 CONSTRUCTION COST REIM 0.00 83,357.85
105100 63309 01/16/12 6520 ILGISA 010504 2012 MEMBERSHIP DUES|F 0.00 50.00
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 DECEMBER 2011 BILLING 0.00 54.71
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 DECEMBER 2011 BILLING 0.00 54.71
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 DECEMBER 2011 BILLING 0.00 54.70
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 82.89
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 AS DEPT - 0.00 51.56
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 AS DEPT - NOV 11 ADDIT 0.00 58.18
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAG 0.00 17-10
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAG 0.00 12.83
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAG 0.00 12.83
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 HP 4100 COMPT HIGH YIE 0.00 48.96
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 HP 4100 COMPT HIGH YIE 0.00 36.72
105100 63310 01/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 HP 4100 COMPT HIGH YIE 0.00 36.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 521.91
105100 63311 01/16/12 13236 ILLINOIS STATE POLICE 0100 OFFENDER REGISTRATION 0.00 180.00
105100 63312 01/16/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010925 B/W COPIES FOR EQUIP| A 0.00 10.47
105100 63312 01/16/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010613 INVOICE INV67711 0.00 55.42




PAGE NUMBER: 5

PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:06:57 CHECK REGISTER — DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: tramsact.check no between 63253’ and ‘63378’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————m——m——m—e- VENDOR—w=—== —————m—— DEPT-DIV = = DESCRIPTION-————= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63312 01/16/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010616 INVOICE INV67711 0.00 8.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 74.16
105100 63313 01/16/12 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010613 BATTERIES FOR VEHICLES 0.00 100.95
105100 63313 01/16/12 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010924 BATTERIES FOR VEHICLES 0.00 166.90
105100 63313 01/16/12 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010613 MTP-65 BATTERIES 0.00 100.95
105100 63313 01/16/12 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010924 MTP-65 BATTERIES 0.00 100.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 469.75
105100 63314 01/16/12 13225 JSN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY 063447 25 SUCTION HOSE WITH 0.00 105.00
105100 63315 01/16/12 12838 LAI, LID. 063448 REPAIRS TO VALVE ACTUA 0.00 1,427.75
105100 63316 01/16/12 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INTERP FEES DEC 0.00 77.78
105100 63317 01/16/12 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONEST BY MAIL RED LIG 0.00 225.00
105100 63317 01/16/12 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIM 0.00 225.00
105100 63317 01/16/12 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 75.00
105100 63317 01/16/12 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 EXPENSES - FED EX TO Q 0.00 20.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 545.00
105100 63318 01/16/12 9701 MICHAEL LEVATO 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00 96.94
105100 63319 01/16/12 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE 1088361-201112 0.00 50.00
105100 63320 01/16/12 13108 MANUSOS GENERAL CONTRACT 053445 WWTP AND LIFT STATION 0.00 182,034.00
105100 63321 01/16/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 4657 0.00 3,170.38
105100 63321 01/16/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 4655 0.00 3,440.80
105100 63321 01/16/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 BUILDING AND ZONING VI 0.00 1,325.00
105100 63321 01/16/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 DISBURSEMENTS - PHOTOC 0.00 33.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,969.63
105100 63322 01/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 DEC CHARGES 0.00 194.13
105100 63322 01/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 DEC CHARGES 0.00 113.99
105100 63322 01/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 433476 DEC CHARGES 0.00 225.46
105100 63322 01/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 DEC CHARGES 0.00 267.26
105100 63322 01/16/12 231 MC MASTER~-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 DEC CHARGES 0.00 116.25
105100 63322 01/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 DEC CHARGES 0.00 96.60
105100 63322 01/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 DEC CHARGES 0.00 237.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,251.29
105100 63323 01/16/12 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 PERIOD DECEMBER 2011 F 0.00 206.00
105100 63324 01/16/12 13239 MEDINA, IRENE 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 3,000.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 010924 DENIM JEANS PER ATTACH 0.00 159.25
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL‘S UNIFORM COMPAN 063447 DENIM JEANS PER ATTACH 0.00 22.75
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL‘S UNIFORM COMPAN 010924 LEE REGULAR FIT JEANS 0.00 91.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063447 LEE REGULAR FIT JEANS 0.00 45.50
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063448 LEE REGULAR FIT JEANS 0.00 68.25

0.00 97.50

105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 010921 DICKIES RELAXED FIT JE



PAGE NUMBER:

DPENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:06:57 CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check mo between ‘63253’ and ‘63378’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————mm——m——= VENDOR= === ——=—m——m——— DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION—————= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL‘S UNIFORM COMPAN 010924 DICKIES RELAXED FIT JE 0.00 58.50
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063447 DICKIES RELAXED FIT JE 0.00 409.50
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063448 DICKIES RELAXED FIT JE 0.00 58.50
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 010924 CARHARTT RELAXED FIT C 0.00 59.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063447 CARHARTT RELAXED FIT C 0.00 88.50
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063448 CARHARTT RELAXED FIT C 0.00 206.50
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 010924 CARHARTT RELACED FIT J 0.00 27.50
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063447 CARHARTT RELACED FIT' J 0.00 100.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063447 CARHARTT LOOSE FIT JEA 0.00 . 25.50
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063448 CARHARTT LOOSE FIT JEA 0.00 25.50
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063447 BIG BEN DENIM OVERALLS 0.00 81.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063448 BIG BEN DENIM OVERALLS 0.00 54.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063447 CARHARTT RELACED FIT|J 0.00 153.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL‘S UNIFORM COMPAN 010921 DRESS SHIRTS EMBROIDER 0.00 88.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 010921 JERZEES 436MP 0.00 54.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063448 JERZEES 436MP 0.00 37.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063447 SIERRA PACIFIC 0201 0.00 20.75
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 063447 SIERRA PACIFIC #3201] 0.00 42.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 010921 BERNE HVF021 CLASS 3| T 0.00 41.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPAN 010924 BERNE HVF021 CLASS 3|T 0.00 41.00
105100 63325 01/16/12 8942 MICHAEL‘S UNIFORM COMPAN 063448 BERNE HVF021 CLASS 3, T 0.00 41.00
TOTAL CHECK | 0.00 2,196.00
105100 63326 01/16/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,981.14
105100 63326 01/16/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,959.46
105100 63326 01/16/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,914.89
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,855.49
105100 63327 01/16/12 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010924 DUAL AXIS CONTROL CABL 0.00 248.06
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 DEC CHARGES 0.00 6.99
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 DEC CHARGES 0.00 12.59
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 DEC CHARGES 0.00 199.47
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 DEC CHARGES 0.00 238.46
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 DEC CHARGES 0.00 23.90
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 DEC CHARGES 0.00 5.37
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 DEC CHARGES 0.00 58.12
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 DEC CHARGES 0.00 106.91
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010615 DEC CHARGES 0.00 79.60
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 DEC CHARGES 0.00 84.95
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 DEC CHARGES 0.00 5.84
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 DEC CHARGES 0.00 22.33
105100 63328 01/16/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 093454 DEC CHARGES 0.00 22.47